

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DFW CODE & COFFEE 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$183.73
2024-11-01	CITY MARKET	$txn_nEHBAQp$	-\$15.28	\$168.45
2024-11-03	CITY MARKET	txn_PVHKyBn	-\$10.47	\$157.98
2024-11-06	Donation from Tracy Welterlen	txn_WBHQaxG	\$10.00	\$167.98
2024-11-06	Donation from Lee Brannan	txn_PVHKy6r	\$1.00	\$168.98
2024-11-06	Donation from Nicklaus Madison	txn_a8HAYE4	\$10.00	\$178.98
2024-11-06	Donation from Glen Bucy	$txn_BZHowZA$	\$50.00	\$228.98
2024-11-11	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/4 to 11/10	txn_WBHQ0G9	-\$4.97	\$224.01
2024-11-21	Donation from Lee Brannan	txn_0eHQXJO	\$25.00	\$249.01
2024-11-25	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/18 to 11/24	txn_XGHmmNr	-\$1.75	\$247.26
	WITHDRAWN: \$32.47. DEPOSITED: \$96.00.			\$247.26

 $DFW\ Code\ \&\ Coffee$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $DFW\ Code\ \&\ Coffee$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.